Town of Tyrone Contract Renewal Form

Vendor: TruGreen LP
Original Contract Date: November, 29 2019
Contract for: Fertilization and Weed Control

New Contract Extension Date: June 30, 2023

This extension agreement as described above extends the existing contract without change including,
but is not limited to, conditions, scope of work, term, schedule, and insurance requirements. Price has
increased to $10,360 annually as per the attached TruGreen chart entitled, “2022/2023 Commercial
Account Service Confirmation. As Vendor, you here by confirm that you have legal authority with the
company to approve contracts and extensions, and your company accepts the same contract as the
original contract for the time extension listed above. Also attached is an update Certificate of Insurance
for the amounts depicted on the contract. The Town has attached TruGreen’s 2022/2023 Commercial
Account Service Confirmation sheet for their convenience,

( /) —
Vendor Signatur; Y,

—

Vendor Name: (printed)J-'\Z\ YoR 7 : 'TJZLLC{"ZEEM Date signed: 7/ n/ T

The Town of Tyrone hereby agrees to the extension of the contract as allowed under the provisions of
the original contract.

Town Signature

Name: (Printed) Date Signed:




1aBeUB| JUN02Y [BIDISUILIOD

auleN pajuld

e1eq SO0IAISS [BI0IBWWOY) USBIDNI ] s1eq aimeubig pazuoyiny
22061150 wrapey 3
0009g0l $ = $ $ | 00"08¥‘L $|0008¥'L $|o00°08¥'L $|o0008vL $||o0008¥l $]o0008rL $|o0008FL $
- 3
- $
= $
- $
= $
- $
g $
- $
002821 $ 0091 $/009/L $[009/L $[009.L $||009ZL $|/009.L $|009.L $ S810B 17| xa[dwo) [edidIunjy MaN
5 $
00°00L $ 0000, $10000L $|0000L $|0000L $|[0000L $|0000L $]|0000L 3 Ssl0B 180 J}IBd SUBISIOA
- $
00°SS1 $ 0069 $/0099 $|00S9 $ 10069 $|[00¢9 $ 10059 $ | 00°G9 $ | ybszze'Ll Aleiqry auolA]
- nw
00°0S€ $ 0005 $|0005 $]000S $ | 00708 $ | [ 0005 $ | 00705 $ | 00°05 $ twmmmwm [[EH UMOo ]
- nw
00€€22 $ 006LE $|006LE $[006LE $[006LE $|[006LE $|006LE $|006LE $ Sa.0B $8°¢ Hied YooJwWeys
= $
00GEr’L $ 00S0Z $/00G0Z $[/00S0Z $|00S0Z $|(00S0Cc $|00S0z $]00S0¢ $ S3.0E €8°| Hied aulMpay
- $
00°656'E  $ 00695 $/0069S $[(00S59S $[0069S $||0069S $[0068S ¢ | 00638 $ S3108 $0°G 3ied AsjpueHq
£202 £20¢ £202 £20¢ 220¢ 2202 [AAI4 {5
g0l | swy | uonessy |y punoy | € punoy | z punoy | | punoy Zpunoy | 9 punoy | ¢ punoy M bs awieN 100y _

S90IAI9S PAPUSLILIODDY

UoORBWLIUO) 9IIAIDS JUNO0IIY [eIDIDWWO) £202/2202

€£Z/0€/9 - 2Z/10/L 10} SaJIAIBS
0620 V9 ‘SucihL

Py elouas g8

2uo4A] jo umo]

— NIFHONYL




